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This Month’s Meeting 
Virtual Happy Hour Through Zoom 
Wednesday, October 14, 7:00pm 
Meeting Link 

Meeting ID: 818 7417 4049 Password: 858754 

We do not have a speaker lined up for this month’s meeting. 
Please feel free to join us for an online social gathering. Feel 
free to bring pictures of any diving you’ve been able to do 
this summer and fall!   
 
If you are interested in giving a virtual presentation to the 
club or have a recommendation for a club speaker, please 
reach out to the board and let us know. We’ve been able to 
get great presentations the last couple of months from 
speakers in different parts of the country and would love to 
have new guests! 

Order Now—4 Lakes Scuba Shirts 

We are now accepting orders for club t-shirts. Here are the 

three options and prices: 

• Ladies Scoop Tee in yellow, blue or white  $11.75  

• Long Sleeve Tee in gray, white or yellow $13.75  

• Short Sleeve Tee (50/50 blend) in gray, white, yellow, or 

blue $10.25  

Please send your order to John at fafinski@wisc.edu and mail 

a check or pay through paypal. Checks should be made paya-

ble to John Fafinski and mailed to him at 241 Hayler Ct, Ore-

gon, WI  53575. The deadline to order is October 24th! 

 

 

 

 

 

Short sleeve 50/50 blend in yellow 

 

Ladies scoop tee in white 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Long sleeve tee in gray 

Four Lakes Scuba Club Officers 

President:  Vacant  

  president@fourlakesscubaclub.org  

Vice President:  Brad Acker 
  vp@fourlakesscubaclub.org  

Treasurer:  Mary Stroud 

  treasurer@fourlakesscubaclub.org  

Dive Safety Officer:  Gayle Orner 

  safety@fourlakesscubaclub.org  

Social Media Editor:  Lisa Vorburger 

  media@fourlakesscubaclub.org  

Webmaster:  Brad Acker 

  webmaster@fourlakesscubaclub.org  

Newsletter Editor:  Nikki Acker 
  news@fourlakesscubaclub.org  

 

fourlakesscubaclub.org info@fourlakesscubaclub.org  

Octopus Appreciation 

If you're looking for something to watch, check out this documen-

tary on Netflix: My Octopus Teacher. Who wouldn't want to be 

friends with a friendly local octopus?  
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